
These printables are provided FREE of charge. Please do share our printables. But please remember that all of our printables are for 
personal use. You cannot claim these printables or sell them as your own. All the printables and pictures are the property of 3 Dinosaurs & 
Royal Baloo.

Please DO
    Download the files to your computers and print them off for personal use.
    Direct people to the blog or site when sharing with others.
    Give proper credit back to 3 Dinosaurs & Royal Baloo when blogging about our files.

You May Not
    Link directly to the pdf file.
    Alter my files in any way.
    Store them on your website in any format or any any upload type (facebook, sharing sites etc)
    Seek to use these to drive traffic to your site or sell them in any way.
    Print off and sell them to others.

Please remember this is about being Honest. We reserve the right to change this policy at any time.
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Summer  Learning

Second Week 4: Bugs

Thanks Erin @Royal Baloo & Cassie @3 Dinosaurs

Thanks for downloading Swing Into Summer Learning Week Four: Bugs. Be sure to
Check out the other weeks as they come out!
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Week 4 Day 3: Language ActivitiesWeek 4 Day 3: Language Activities
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chose rose

whose rose

close hose

prose nose

arose lose

those dose

Roll & Trace the -ose words. Combine the words and draw a picture
of the word

pan + cake = _____________

gold + fish = _____________
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  99 
-13

  26 
-14

  64 
-14

 15
-14

 67
-24

 85
-74

  42 
-24

  22 
-22

  81 
-79

 46
-15

 23
-11

 57
-26

  93 
-67

  23 
-12

  73 
-24

  58 
-34

 46
-26

 33
-23

Directions: Roll and Solve the Math

Week 4 Day 3: Math SubtractionWeek 4 Day 3: Math Subtraction
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Week 4 Day 3: Sight Word “sleep”Week 4 Day 3: Sight Word “sleep”

sleep ////////////
Use sleep in a sentence.

its sleep sleep five

wash those sleep sleep

sleep five wash sleep

sleep sleep those its
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Write the word sleep:

/////////////
/////////////
/////////////
/////////////

Color the word sleep:
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Week 4 Day 3: Math Even & OddWeek 4 Day 3: Math Even & Odd
Color the flies: even – brown  odd - gray

4+5     

11+ 13     

5+ 5     
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9+ 11     

7+ 14     

25+ 5     

10+ 4     

3+ 2     

11+ 4     

23+ 24     

14+ 15     

13+ 1     

6+ 6    

20+ 4     

6+ 5     

9+ 4     

13+ 13     

7+ 8     
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